
Drinks Menu
Ales, Lagers & Cider - Draught 
Bass 4.4%                            
Dancing Duck 3.9%  
Camden Pale Ale 4%
Madri 4.6%
Birra Morretti 4.6%
Carling 4.3%
Guinness 4.3%
Sharps Cold River 4.5%
Bottled Cider
Old Mout Cherries & Berries
Old Mout Strawberry & Lime
Old Mout Kiwi 
Desperados

Spirits
RUM
Barcardi carta blanca
Captain Morgan’s dark
Kraken spiced
WHISKEY
Jamesons
Famous Grouse
Bourbon
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels honey
Single malt
Glenfidich 12 year
Glenmornagie 10 year
Talisker 10 year
Dalwhinney 15 year
VODKA
Smirnoff Red Label
Grey Goose

Tonics
Fever-Tree
Regular
Light
Mediterranean
Elderflower
Ginger Ale

Liqueurs
Archers Peach Schnapps
Amaretto Disaronno
Malibu Coconut Rum
Bailey’s Irish Cream 50/100ml
Tia Maria
Cointreau Orange Liqueur
Drambuie Whiskey Liqueur
Limoncello
Chambord
Sambuca
Tequila
Tequila Rose
Remy Martin
Courvoisier Cognac
Jagermaister

Gins
Gordon’s London Dry
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Brockmans
Warners Raspberry
Warners Rhubarb

Cocktails
Porn Star Martini 
Aperol Spritz
Old Fashioned
Royale Revolution - 
Prosecco/Chambord

No or low alcohol -
 Bottle/Can
Heineken 0%
Guinness 0 %
The Old Mout cider 0% 

HALF
2.05
2.05
2.70
2.50
2.75
2.10
2.45
2.10

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.30

PINT
4.00
4.00
5.35
4.95
5.45
4.05
4.80
4.05

25ml
3.45
3.50
3.45
3.50
3.45
3.20
3.40
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
6.00
3.90
3.50

25ml
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.90
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

50ml
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.90
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10

25ml

3.50
3.60
3.80

3.80
3.90

3.90
3.90

4.20
4.00
7.00
7.00

3.60
4.90

50ml

5.50
5.60
5.80

5.80
5.90

5.90
5.90

6.20
6.00
9.00
9.00

5.60
6.90

200ml Bottle
all 2.50

8.50
7.50
7.50
8.50

3.10
3.50
3.90

50ml
5.45
5.50
5.45
5.50
5.45
5.20
5.40
5.50
5.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
8.00
5.90
N/A



Hot Drinks
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Teapigs
Regular
Earl Grey
Superfruit
Green Tea
Peppermint
Camomile

Soft Drinks
Pepsi - Draught / Half Pint
Pepsi - Draught / Pint
Coke - Bottle
Pepsi Max - Draught / Half Pint
Pepsi Max - Draught / Pint
Diet Coke - Bottle
Lemonade - Draught / Half Pint
Lemonade - Draught / Pint
J20
Appletiser
Harrogate Water - Still or Sparkling
Fruit Juice - Orange/Apple - Half Pint
Fruit Juice - Orange/Apple - Pint
Fruit Shoot

3.20
3.30
3.30
3.20
3.00
3.60
3.40
3.00

1.90
3.20
2.60
1.90
3.20
2.50
1.90
3.20
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.00
3.50
1.60

Bar Snacks
Olives
Pork Scratchings   
Breads & Hummus
Chorizo
Sausage Roll
Owen Taylors Pork pie
Chicken Hot Wings
Chunky Chips
Cheesy Chips
Chip cob
Bacon Cob
Sausage Cob
Vegetarian Sausage Cob

£2.95
£3.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£5.95
£7.50
£3.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

www.thedogpentrich.co.uk


